

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/21/15 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 7

PROJECT NO. 000P-492 & 000N-492

COUNTY: Oglala Lakota Lighting Repair

CONTRACT TIME: as per Special
Provision

PCN NO. i3nr & i3nt

Engineer's Estimate \$ 106,681.96

BID ITEMS		Engineer's Estimate				Muth Electric Mitchell SD			
		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
000P-492 PCN i3nr									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	20,800.00	20,800.00		0.00
002	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	12,200.00	12,200.00		0.00
003	Breakout Structural Concrete	CuYd	0.10		0.00	12,000.00	1,200.00		0.00
004	Class M6 Concrete	CuYd	0.20		0.00	17,000.00	3,400.00		0.00
005	Reinforcing Steel	Lb	35.00		0.00	10.00	350.00		0.00
006	No. 7 Rebar Splice	Each	8.00		0.00	120.00	960.00		0.00
007	Flagging	Hour	30.00		0.00	23.55	706.50		0.00
008	Traffic Control	Unit	1080.00		0.00	1.00	1,080.00		0.00
009	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00
010	Breakaway Base Luminaire Pole w/Arm, 40' Mount Height	Each	1.00		0.00	5,060.00	5,060.00		0.00
011	Roadway Luminaire, 400 watt with photoelectric cell	Each	1.00		0.00	650.00	650.00		0.00
012	2' Diameter Footing	Ft	8.00		0.00	250.00	2,000.00		0.00
013	Pedestrian Signal Head	Each	1.00		0.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
014	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	Each	6.00		0.00	1,000.00	6,000.00		0.00
015	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	Ft	40.00		0.00	15.00	600.00		0.00
016	Miscellaneous Work, Electrical	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	15,000.00	15,000.00		0.00
017	Miscellaneous Work	Site	16.00		0.00	600.00	9,600.00		0.00
000N-492 PCN i3nt									
018	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	20,800.00	20,800.00		0.00
019	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,555.00	1,555.00		0.00
020	Flagging	Hour	30.00		0.00	23.55	706.50		0.00
021	Traffic Control	Unit	1080.00		0.00	1.00	1,080.00		0.00
022	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		0.00
023	Breakaway Base Luminaire Pole w/Arm, 40' Mount Height	Each	2.00		0.00	5,060.00	10,120.00		0.00
024	Roadway Luminaire, 400 watt with photoelectric cell	Each	1.00		0.00	650.00	650.00		0.00
025	2' Diameter Footing	Ft	44.00		0.00	250.00	11,000.00		0.00
026	Remove and Reset Luminaire Pole	Each	6.00		0.00	1,000.00	6,000.00		0.00
027	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	Ft	160.00		0.00	15.00	2,400.00		0.00
028	Miscellaneous Work, Electrical	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		0.00
029	Miscellaneous Work	Site	10.00		0.00	600.00	6,000.00		0.00
TOTAL					0.00		154,418.00		0.00